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Platform

B 30 engineers B 16 engineers B 14 engineers B 9 engineers
B Focuson Data Center B Focus on 5G wireless B Focuson PON B Focuson platform
400G SR8 25G MWDM 10G ONU BOSA PME
100G SR4/AOC 25G LWDM ONU BOSA TE
40G SR4/A0C 25G CWDM 10G ONU Module CE
25G SR/AQC 25G LR/LR lite ONU Module Etc.
10G SR/AQOC 25G BIDI XG(S)&GPON COMBO OLT
100G CWDM4/LR4 SFP+ XG(S)-PON OLT
40G LR4/PSM4 XFP 10G EPON OLT
SFP GPON OLT
EPON OLT
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LD CHIP Team TO/COB Team OSA Team Module Team

B 6Gengineers B 6Gengineers B 9engineers B 12engineers
Wafer FA/ characterization COB process Filter Bonding Hot-Bar soldering
Wafer Fabrication DB/WB Active Alignment Calibration
Vacuum Process TO Process Laser Welding Burn-in
Wafer bonding/Lapping Burn-in Temperature Testing
Optical testing metrology
Semi-conduct Equipment
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@ Thebluefont

indicates the

High-end products

new development project

BOSA
SFP+
SFP SR/LR
ONU

SFP+
ER/ZR/WDM

OLT

T FAE TCIRIRAY R R 2k

100G CWDM4
100G PSM4
100G SR4
100G AOC
40G PSM4
40G SR4

40G LR4

25G LR

25G AOC

10G AOC
XGS(XG)&GPON COMBO OLT

XG&GPON COMBO OLT

100G LR4 XGS-PON OLT
10G EPON OLT Sy XFP&SFP100G L R4

10G EPON OLT Asy XFP - 10G EPON OLT Sy XFP&SFP+
XG-PON OLT XFP&SFP+  10G EPON OLT Asy XFP

10G PON

XGS-PON ONU XG-PON OLT XFP&SFP+
XG-PON ONU XGS-PON ONU
10G EPON ONU Asy XG-PON ONU

10G EPON ONU Sy 10G EPON ONU Asy

400G SR8
400G DR4

200G SR8
100G LR4

100G CWDM4, PSM4
100G SR4

100G AOC

50G SR

40G PSM4, LR4

40G SR4

25G LR, BIDI, CWDM

25G/10G AOC
XGS(XG)&GPON COMBO OLT

XG&GPON COMBO OLT
XGS-PON OLT

10G EPON OLT Sy XFP&SFP+
10G EPON OLT Asy XFP
XG-PON OLT XFP&SFP+
XGS-PON ONU

XG-PON ONU

10G EPON ONU Asy

400G FR4
400G DR4
400G SR4
400G SR8
200G SR8
100G DR

100G FR

100G LR4
100G LR4
100G CWDM4, PSM4
100G SR4
100G AOC

40G PSM4, LR4
40G SR4

50G SR

25G /10G AOC
25G LR, BIDI,CWDM

SFP+ CWDM/DWDM
SFP+ER/ZR

SFP+ SR/LR

SFP

XGS(XG)&GPON COMBO OLT
XG&GPON COMBO OLT
XGS-PON OLT

10G EPON OLT Sy XFP&SFP+

400G FR4
400G DR4
400G SR4
400G SR8
200G SR8
100G DR

100G FR

100G LR4
100G LR4
100G CWDM4, PSM4
100G SR4
100G AOC

40G PSM4, LR4
40G SR4

50G SR

25G /10G AOC
OSC SFP

25G LR, BIDI,CWDM
SFP+ CWDM/DWDM
SFP+ ER/ZR
SFP+ SR/LR

SFP
XGS(XG)&GPON COMBO OLT

XG&GPON COMBO OLT
XGS-PON OLT
10G EPON OLT Sy XFP&SFP+

SFP+ CWDM/DWDM 10G ONU BOSA 10G EPON ONU Sy 10G EPON ONU Sy 10G EPON OLT Asy XFP 10G EPON OLT Asy XFP
SFP+ER/ZR 10G ONU BOSA 10G ONU BOSA XG-PON OLT XFP&SFP+ XG-PON OLT XFP&SFP+
SFP+ SR/LR GPON OLT GPON OLT GPON OLT GPON OLT XGS-PON ONU XGS-PON ONU
SFP EPON OLT EPON OLT PON OLT N XG-PON ONU XG-PON ONU
ONU SFP+ CWDM/DWDM  SFP+ CWDM/DWDM EF8+ CWDM/DWDM EE9+ C%BM/DWDM 10G EPON ONU Asy 10G EPON ONU Asy
BOSA SFP+ER/ZR SFP+ER/ZR SFP+ER/ZR SFP+ER/ZR 10G EPON ONU Sy 10G EPON ONU Sy
SFP+ SR/LR SFP+SR/LR SFP+SR/LR SFP+SR/LR SFP+SR/LR 10G ONU BOSA 10G ONU BOSA
SFP SFP SFP SFP SFP EPON/GPON OLT EPON/GPON OLT
ONU ONU ONU ONU ONU ONU ONU
BOSA BOSA BOSA BOSA BOSA BOSA BOSA

| | | | | | | g

2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021

2014~2015
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SFP+ SFP QSFP-DD QSFP28 QSFP+ LR4 QSFP-DD
ER/ZR 155M~6G
-

SFP28 MWDM

T n )

S)&GPON | | XGS-PON XG5-PON XFP ZR
Combo OLT ONU ONU BOSA DR4/FRA4 LR4 AOC

e N/ N/ N 4 I I 4 N N I
XG-PON SFP+ SFP28 QSFP+PSM4 | | QSFP28
XGS-PON OLT | | XG-PON ONU XFP ER [SFP28 LWDM} . [ QSFP-DD } Q
3 B B ONU BOSA JN ) s LR /LR lite ) SR8 . cwbm4 [ )L AOC
4 N 10G EPON N 10G EPON ™\ 4 I 4 ) 4 N O N N
XG-PON OLT ONU ONU BOSA XFP LR SEP28 CWDM SFP+ SR QSFP-DD QSFP28 QSFP+ SR4 QSFP+
. ) \_Symmetric / (_Symmetric j { J /LR N J SR4 . PSM4 ] L JAN AOC |
4 N 7 N N\ \ 4 N\ 4 I 4 I
10G EPON 10G EPON
10G EPON ONU ONU BOSA <8 BID) SFP+ BIDI QSFP28 SFP28
\ OLT J \UAsymmetric/ \_Asymmetric / - J - SR4 J \ AOC J
4 N N N I
GPON ONU SFP+
EPON OLT GPON ONU 0 { SFP28 SR } [ AOC
J
\_ NG J
4 N N N
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Transceiver

I
BOSA
|

XGPON XEPON XGPON

XEPON

GPON XG-PON XGS-PON EPON 1OGE 10GE 1OGE
GPON XG&XGS EPON

BOSA BOSA BOSA BOSA PRX30 PR30 PR&PRX30

o C&l-temp e« C&l-temp ¢ C&l-temp e« C&l-temp « C&l-temp « C&l-temp « C&l-temp « C&l-temp <« C&l-temp -« C&l-temp

 Pigtail&  Pigtail& « Pigtail&  Pigtail& « Pigtail&  Pigtail& « SFF&SFP  « SFP « SFF&SFP  « SFP
Receptacle  Receptacle  Receptacle  Receptacle  Receptacle  Receptacle
« ~3kk/M « ~200k/M « 50K « ~100k/M  Pilot run  Pilot run « ~50k/M « ~100k/M « ~30k/M « ~10k/M
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OLT Transevier

B+/C+/C++
C&l-temp
SFP&XFP
~T0k/M

N1/N2a
C-temp
XFP&SFP+

Samples

XGS-PON

N1/N2
C-temp
SFP+
Samples

XG COMBO

B+/C+
C-temp
SFP+
Samples

XGS COMBO

B+/C+
C-temp
SFP+
Samples

10GE 10GE
Asymmetric Symmetric

PX20+ « PRX30 « PR30
C&l-temp o C&l-temp o C&l-temp
SFP  XFP « XFP&SFP+
~10k/M « Samples « Samples
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B sSFP/SFP+/XFP I 5GHIEEARIR
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I 56 AT

B =tz @ e @ aams [t O #:

106G CWDM SFP+

50G BIDI SFP56

25G BIDI/ LR SFP28

25G CWDM SFP28 25G BIDI/ LR SFP28

10G SFP+ Series (low cost)

155M~4.25G SFP Series

10G SFP+ Series (low cost) 10G DWDM SFP+

10G SFP+ Series

10G DWDM SFP+ OSC SFP

OSC SFP 50G BIDI SFP56
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=D 25G SFP28IEiE RIS 2

25G SFP28 25G SFP28 25G SFP28 25G SFP28
Wavelength 1310nm 1270/1330nm CWDM MWDM LWDM DWDM

25G DML(DFB) | 25G DML(DFB) | 25G DML(DFB) | 25G DML(DFB) | 25G DML(DFB) | 25G DML(DFB)
25G PIN 25G PIN 25G PIN 25G PIN 25G PIN 25G PIN

Case Operating | 4nec t985°C | -40°Ct085°C | -40°Cto85°C | -40°Cto85°C | -40°Cto85°C | -40°C to 85°C
Temperature
Mass production|Mass production|Mass production| Samples ready | Samples ready Developing
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S 25G SFP28 LR

-

Up to 25.78 Gb/s rate
Hot-pluggable SFP28 footprint

1310nm DFB laser transmitter

Duplex LC connector

ROHS2.0 compliant

Up to 10 km on 9/125um SMF

Power consumption < 1.5W

Single 3.3V power supply

Industrial temperature range -40°C to +85°C

B Status: Mass production
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LD 25G SFP28 BIDI

-

Up to 25.78 Gb/s rate

Hot-pluggable SFP28 footprint
1270/1330nm DFB laser transmitter

Single LC connector

ROHS2.0 compliant

Up to 10 km on 9/125um SMF

Power consumption < 1.5W

Single 3.3V power supply

Industrial temperature range -40°C to +85°C

W Status: Mass production
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LW 25G SFP28 CWDM

-

Up to 25.78 Gb/s rate

Hot-pluggable SFP28 footprint
1271/1291/1311/1331/1351/1371nm DFB laser transmitter
Duplex LC connector

ROHS2.0 compliant

Up to 10 km on 9/125um SMF

Power consumption < 1.5W

Single 3.3V power supply

Industrial temperature range -40°C to +85°C

B Status: Mass production 300k/M
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ST 25G SFP28 LWDM

| m Upto 25.78 Gb/s rate

Hot-pluggable SFP28 footprint

Cooled LWDM (1269.23~1318.35nm) DFB Laser
and PIN photo detector

Duplex LC connector
ROHS2.0 compliant

Up to 10 km on 9/125um SMF
Power consumption < 2W

Single 3.3V power supply
Industrial temperature range -40°C to +85°C

W Status: Samples ready
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22T® 25G SFP28 MWDM

' m Upto 25.78 Gb/s rate

Hot-pluggable SFP28 footprint

Cooled MWDM (1267.5~1374.5nm) DFB Laser
and PIN photo detector

Duplex LC connector

ROHS2.0 compliant

Up to 10 km on 9/125um SMF

Power consumption <2W

Single 3.3V power supply

Industrial temperature range -40°C to +85°C

m Status: Samples ready J
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XD 10G SFP+EEIRAISL S

10G SFP+ LR 10G SFP+ BIDI 10G SFP+ CWDM

Wavelength 1310nm 1270/1330nm CWDM

10G DML(DFB) 10G DML(DFB) 10G DML(DFB)
Case Operating o o o o o o
-40°C to 85°C -40°C to 85°C -40°C to 85°C
Temperature
Volume shipping Volume shipping Volume shipping
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22Z® 106G SFP+ LR

-

Hot-pluggable SFP+ footprint

Up to 10km link length

Supports 9.95 to 10.5 Gb/s bit rates
Uncooled 1310nm DFB laser

< 1W power dissipation

Duplex LC connector

ROHS2.0 compliant

Single 3.3V power supply

Industrial temperature range -40°C to 85°C

B Status: Mass production |
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LD 10G SFP+ BIDI

rl Hot-pluggable SFP+ footprint
®m Up to 10km link length
B Supports 9.95to 10.5 Gb/s bit rates
B Uncooled 1270/1330nm DFB laser
m < 1W power dissipation
® Single LC connector
B RoHS2.0 compliant
m Single 3.3V power supply
B |ndustrial temperature range -40°C to 85°C

B Status: Mass production |
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LET® 10G SFP+ CWDM

rl Hot-pluggable SFP+ footprint
®m Up to 10km link length
B Supports 9.95to 10.5 Gb/s bit rates
m CWDM DFB Laser and PIN receiver
B <1.5W power dissipation
B Duplex LC connector
B RoHS2.0 compliant
m Single 3.3V power supply
B |ndustrial temperature range -40°C to 85°C

B Status: Mass production |
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hentecn JPAW -3npdl

BB == B ixsready Q3= B =oes B 20224

100G base 100G DR 400G DR4
Single Lambda 100G 100G FR 400G FR4
PAM4 (50G Band rate) 100G LR
50G base —
50G DR 100G SR2 400G SRS
PAM4 (25G Band rate) S0C IR
725G LR 100G CWDM4
25G base eeh 100G LR4 200G SR8
NRZ (25G Band rate) 56 AOC 100G SR4
100G AOC
10G base igg ;E 206 Lre
NRZ (10G Band rate) 206 SR4
10G AOC 40G AOC
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I IR~ om - 10G&25G SR

SFP-256
25G SFr28 ‘
S/N: 1802110161

IR

SFP-106
10G SFP+ ‘

S/N: 1802110181

1 J A ORI RO

;3'fiﬁﬁfi'

MPTED3-DOC-8VT1 SFP+ 10.3125 300
MPB25D1-DOC-8VT1 SFP28 25.18125 100

Note*1: 10G: OM2 fiber 100m, OM3 fiber 300m; 25G: Typical OM2 fiber 70m, OM3 fiber 100m
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I ARIR o - 40G&100G SR4

— =
5FP-LR-N0G G5FFIE—-5R4—1000
IO G e Pl |50 100G GSFPZE B50mm 100m
LN F I a0d BN TR 0
TN AT |

Connector

MQA4/D2-DMC-8VT1 QSFP+

25.718125 850 MMF 100

MQBG1D1-DMC-8VT1

QSFP23

Note*2: 10G: OM2 fiber 100m, OM3 fiber 300m; 25G: Typical OM2 fiber 70m, OM3 fiber 100m

Note*1:. For each channel
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e IR~ 5 -- 100G CWDMA4

Specifications

Package | Connector

Note*1: For each channel
Note*2: Typical wave length: 1271nm, 1291nm, 1311nm, 1331nm
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e RIS - 100G LR4 (COB&BOX)

Specifications
Package

MQBG110-DOC-T1 QSFP28 25.78125 LWDM Y
MQBG110-D0I-T1 QSFP28 25.78125 LWDM 40~85 |y

Note*1:. For each channel

Note*2: Typical wave length: 1295.56nm, 1300.05nm, 1304.58nm, 1309.14nm
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Z=® AOCam - P2P AOC

64

1;_'-,

)

Specifications

-

25.78125

4103125 1300

4%25.78125 M 1-100
Note*1: XXX means cable length(m)

Note*2: 10G: Typical OM2 cable<100m, OM3 cable<300m; 25G: Typical OM3 cable<70m, OM4 cable<100m

MMF
MMF
MMF

MF
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=» AOCH i - Breakout AOC

Part. No*1

(nm)
QSFP+

MQA4ZD1-DBC-XXXT 4x10.3125 | 850
SFP+
QSFP28

MQBG1D1-DBC-XXXT 4x25.78125 | 850
SFP28

Note*1: XXX means cable length(m)

0~70 Y

(m)
1_300

Note*2: Typical OM2 cable<100m, OM3 cable<300m; 25G: Typical OM3 cable<70m, OM4 cable<100m

(Nm
MF
MF
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==® AOCF=fa - Breakout AOC(Pigtail)

Part. No™1
Package | Connector

MQA4ZD1-DOC-XXXT QSFP+

4x10.3125
50

I 7 =

MQBG1D1-DOC-XXXT QSFP23

Note*1: XXX means cable length(m)

Note*2: 10G: Typical OM3 cable<300m; 25G: Typical OM3 cable<70m, OM4 cable<100m
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